Position

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Registered Nurse,
Assistant Nurse
Manager

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Total Wages

$149,785

$125,112

$115,803

$115,517

$110,295

$107,986

$107,772

$103,849

$98,329

$96,450

$90,193

$88,900

$86,389

$84,044

$83,600

$80,358

$75,770

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,068

$27,268

$9,120

$24,387

$21,984

$8,772

$9,415

$22,302

$25,360

$9,978

$14,818

$8,899

$23,007

$8,105

$6,120

$6,172

$14,053



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Per Diem Registered Nurse Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Health Unit Coordinator Certified Nursing

Assistant, Certified
Nursing Assistant,
Certified Nursing
Assistant

Health Unit Coordinator
Certified Nursing Assistant
Registered Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Registered Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

Cvicu

$75,000

$71,015

$70,141

$69,077

$54,698

$51,089

$45,235

$43,359

$43,067

$39,220

$38,371

$33,597

$30,170

$29,963

$26,318

$25,675

$22,397

$13,719

$23,140

$2,387

$16,373

$13,988

$1,914

$13,855

$6,120

$9,447

$23,280

$22,295

$7,425

$6,120

$12,089

$3,086

$6,172

$962



Per Diem Registered Nurse Kaweah Delta Health Care Cvicu $19,782 $0
District

Nurse Manager Kaweah Delta Health Care Cvicu $17,261 $1,826
District



