Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$149,785	\$27,068
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$125,112	\$27,268
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$115,803	\$9,120
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$115,517	\$24,387
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$110,295	\$21,984
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$107,986	\$8,772
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$107,772	\$9,415
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$103,849	\$22,302
Nurse Manager	Registered Nurse, Assistant Nurse Manager	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$98,329	\$25,360
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$96,450	\$9,978
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$90,193	\$14,818
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$88,900	\$8,899
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$86,389	\$23,007
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$84,044	\$8,105
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$83,600	\$6,120
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$80,358	\$6,172
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$75,770	\$14,053

Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$75,000	\$13,719
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$71,015	\$23,140
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$70,141	\$2,387
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$69,077	\$16,373
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$54,698	\$13,988
Per Diem Registered Nurse	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$51,089	\$1,914
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$45,235	\$13,855
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$43,359	\$6,120
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$43,067	\$9,447
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$39,220	\$23,280
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$38,371	\$22,295
Health Unit Coordinator	Certified Nursing Assistant, Certified Nursing Assistant, Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$33,597	\$7,425
Health Unit Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$30,170	\$6,120
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$29,963	\$12,089
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$26,318	\$3,086
Certified Nursing Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$25,675	\$6,172
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cvicu	\$22,397	\$962

Per Diem Registered Nurse	weah Delta Health Care strict	Cvicu	\$19,782	\$0
Nurse Manager	weah Delta Health Care strict	Cvicu	\$17,261	\$1,826